

Spl.Court-36/2023

Order No.02

05.03.2024

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 2nd Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for Appearance of the accd. person.

Accd. person namely Sadhan Kumar Das is absent without taking any steps.

None appears on behalf of the accd. person.

It is now 1.30 P.M.

Issue W/A against the accd. Sadhan Kumar Das. D.A. to do the needful.

To19-04-24 for E.R. of W/A.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).
in-charge.