

Spl.Court-36/2023

Order No.02

05.03.2024

Ld.Regular P.O. is on leave.

Smt. Arundhati Bhattacharyya nee Chakraborty,
Ld. ADJ, 2nd Court, Chinsurah, Hooghly is in-
charge.

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Ld. Advocate for the sole accd. Sadhan Kumar
Das on CB appears by filing fresh vakalatnama.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 19-04-24 for appearance & Charge.

D & C by me.

Sd/-

ASJ(I/C)

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court(I/C) Chinsurah, Hooghly